
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5880 west Fuqua Street
Suite 200 Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 34 X 10 IN

REF: OCC10195482506020612001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Houston TX 77085

SHIP DATE: 02JUN25
ACTWGT: 72.91 LB
CAD: 261255818/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Leigh PrimeauxLeigh
Leigh PrimeauxLeigh

7690 COLUMBINE CT

(210) 728-4548
RAPID CITY SD 57702 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/5

57
2/

59
F2

8816 9817 3238

     57702

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8816 9817 3238


